
 

 

 

MISTY MORN FARM EVENTING SHOW 

Saturday 25 March 2023 

 

 

 

Affiliated to ESA & SAEF and run under South African Eventing Rules 

As at 1 January 2021 & FEI Eventing Rules 25th Edition effective 1 January 2022 

Venue: Misty Morn Farm, @ PBEC,Harkerville,  N2 near 

Plettenberg Bay 

 

GPS CO-ORDINATES 

 
 

 

 

Officials 

Technical 

Delegate 
Course Designer Event Judge 

 Judy 

Gerardy Jenny Pope Mike Greeff 

    

Vet 

 

Wendy Tait 

 

082 495 2488 Farrier Brian Donnolly 065 515 0175 

 

 

Timetable: 

Friday 12h00 Cross Country Course open for inspection on foot for all Classes.  

For all Classes - Bib Numbers or Bridle Numbers MUST be worn  

Dressage:  

 

Start 8.00am 

 

Rider’s Briefing:  

 

10.30am 

Show Jumping:  

 

Start 11.00am 

Cross Country:   

 Cross Country judges briefing:  12.30pm 

 In the following order Ev95,   

Ev85, Ev75, Ev65 

Start 1.30pm 

 

Prize Giving 

Prize Giving will be held at XC Fence 1  - 30 minutes after the scores have been finalised. Results will be found on the 

ESA Live Scoring website. All prize money will be done by EFT - therefore banking details needs to be handed in to 

the Show Secretary.  

Class  Prizes 

1 Ev95 Adult Prizes: 1st R1300, 2nd R900 &  Rosettes 

2 Ev95 Junior Prizes: 1st R950 &  Rosette 

3 EV95 Pony No Entries 

4 Ev85 Adult Prizes: 1st R900, 2nd R580  &  Rosettes 

5 Ev85 Junior Prizes: 1st R590 &  Rosette 

6 Ev85 Pony Prizes: 1st R590 &  Rosette 

7 Ev75 Adult 1st ,2nd Rosettes Only 

8 Ev75 Junior 1st Rosette Only 

10 Ev65 Adult 1st Rosette Only 

11 Ev65 Junior 1st Rosette Only 

12 Ev65 Pony 1st Rosette Only 



 

 

 

MISTY MORN FARM EVENTING SHOW 

Saturday 25 March 2023 

 

 

 

Competitor Information – in Rider Order DRESSAGE  Arena A  Dressage Judge – Flo Vernon 
 

Dressage Tests EV 95 Adults/Juniors DSA Novice Test  4 2020 

 EV 85 Adults/Juniors DSA Novice Test 1 2020 

  

Class # Class Rider # Time Rider Name Horse Name 

1 Ev95 Adult 1 8:00 Sarah-jane Lazarus T'challa Wakanda 

1 Ev95 Adult 2 8:07 Jacqueline Peskens Berry Crush 

1 Ev95 Adult 3 8:14 Kate Peskens Fly With Vengence 

1 Ev95 Adult 4 8:21 Rachel Van Greunen Vallanaut 

1 Ev95 Adult 5 8:28 Tatiyana Wilson Spirit Of Zen 

1 Ev95 Adult 6 8:35 Emily Caithness Saratoga Domingo 

1 Ev95 Adult 7 8:42 Sarah-jane Lazarus Fight For Freedom 

2 Ev95 Junior 9 8:50 Talitha Steenberg Honey 

2 Ev95 Junior 10 8:57 Caroline Gilfillan Shady World 

2 Ev95 Junior 11 9:04 Tyler-ann Caithness River Dancer 

  Judges Break 

4 Ev85 Adult 13 9:30 Nikki Thurgood The Perfect Ten 

4 Ev85 Adult 14 9:37 Jennifer Pott Tebello 

4 Ev85 Adult 15 9:44 Jenny Pope Rivervales Geronimo 

4 Ev85 Adult 16 9:51 Kerry Durston Little Miss Sunshine 

4 Ev85 Adult 17 9:58 Nikki Thurgood Eurasure 

5 Ev85 Junior 19 10:10 Kelly Paton Midas-touch Esquire 

5 Ev85 Junior 20 10:17 Jenna Van Rooy Young Hopeful 
 

Competitor Information – in Rider Order DRESSAGE   Arena B Dressage Judge Mandy Greeff 

Dressage Tests EV 85 Pony DSA Pony Rider Novice Test  1    2020 

 EV 65 Pony Eventing  Pony  RiderTest 1(2021) 

 EV 75 Adults/Juniors DSA Preliminary Test 3  2020 

 EV 65 Adults/Juniors DSA  Preliminary Test 1 2020 
 

Class # Class Rider # Time Rider Name Horse Name 

6 Ev85 Pony 21 8:00 Julia Smith Mount Magic Jewel 

6 Ev85 Pony 22 8:07 Piper Weichbrodt Jonjon 

12 Ev65 Pony 34 8:20 Nika-mari Jordaan Sassy Girl 

12 Ev65 Pony 35 8:27 Kate Horsley Katelands Golden Boy Flapjack 

    Arena Size Change  

7 Ev75 Adult 23 8:50 Wendy Tait Catori Indigo 

7 Ev75 Adult 24 8:57 Janene Du Plessis Liberty Hall 

7 Ev75 Adult 25 9:04 Vicki Reid Kilshane Pontoon 

7 Ev75 Adult 26 9:11 Saskia Stuart-clark Seeis Lyana 

7 Ev75 Adult 27 9:18 Lula Tavares Calburn Debt Settled 

7 Ev75 Adult 28 9:25 Wendy Tait Apocolypto 

8 Ev75 Junior 30 9:35 Emma-lynn Trollip Arabian Sniper 

8 Ev75 Junior 31 9:42 Piper Weichbrodt Kunta Kinte 

10 Ev65 Adult 32 10:00 Belinda Galbraith Jelf Jubilate 

11 Ev65 Junior 33 10:10 Sabine Harrison Om Sura Lulu 

 



 

 

 

MISTY MORN FARM EVENTING SHOW 

Saturday 25 March 2023 

 

 

 

Competitor Information – in Rider Order ShowJumping & XC 

 
  

Class 

No 
Class 

Rider 

No 
Rider Name Horse Name 

Notes 

1 Ev95 Adult 1 Sarah-jane Lazarus T'challa Wakanda  

1 Ev95 Adult 2 Jacqueline Peskens Berry Crush  

1 Ev95 Adult 3 Kate Peskens Fly With Vengence  

1 Ev95 Adult 4 Rachel Van Greunen Vallanaut  

1 Ev95 Adult 5 Tatiyana Wilson Spirit Of Zen  

1 Ev95 Adult 6 Emily Caithness Saratoga Domingo  

1 Ev95 Adult 7 Sarah-jane Lazarus Fight For Freedom  

2 Ev95 Junior 9 Talitha Steenberg Honey  

2 Ev95 Junior 10 Caroline Gilfillan Shady World  

2 Ev95 Junior 11 Tyler-ann Caithness River Dancer  

4 Ev85 Adult 13 Nikki Thurgood The Perfect Ten  

4 Ev85 Adult 14 Jennifer Pott Tebello  

4 Ev85 Adult 15 Jenny Pope Rivervales Geronimo  

4 Ev85 Adult 16 Kerry Durston Little Miss Sunshine  

4 Ev85 Adult 17 Nikki Thurgood Eurasure  

5 Ev85 Junior 19 Kelly Paton Midas-touch Esquire  

5 Ev85 Junior 20 Jenna Van Rooy Young Hopeful  

6 Ev85 Pony 21 Julia Smith Mount Magic Jewel  

6 Ev85 Pony 22 Piper Weichbrodt Jonjon  

7 Ev75 Adult 23 Wendy Tait Catori Indigo  

7 Ev75 Adult 24 Janene Du Plessis Liberty Hall  

7 Ev75 Adult 25 Vicki Reid Kilshane Pontoon  

7 Ev75 Adult 26 Saskia Stuart-clark Seeis Lyana  

7 Ev75 Adult 27 Lula Tavares Calburn Debt Settled  

7 Ev75 Adult 28 Wendy Tait Apocolypto  

8 Ev75 Junior 30 Emma-lynn Trollip Arabian Sniper  

8 Ev75 Junior 31 Piper Weichbrodt Kunta Kinte  

10 Ev65 Adult 32 Belinda Galbraith Jelf Jubilate  

11 Ev65 Junior 33 Sabine Harrison Om Sura Lulu  

12 Ev65 Pony 34 Nika-mari Jordaan Sassy Girl  

12 Ev65 Pony 35 Kate Horsley 

Katelands Golden Boy 

Flapjack 

 

 
 

 


